Event
100m

200m
400m
800m

1000m
1500m

1 Eng. Mile
3000m

2 Eng. Mile
5000m
10.000m
110mH
400mH
3000m steeple
High Jump
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot put
Discus throw
Hammer throw
Javelin throw
4x100m

4 x 200m
4x400

Result
9.95s

20.23s
4435 s
1:43.05

2:14.37
3:29.51
3:50.39
7:29.49
8:01.08
12:37.35
26:22.75
13.03s
48.08 s
8:01.05
2.33m
6.11m
8.73m
17.57m
21.87m
71.84m
80.90m
90.75m
38.29
1:20.43
3:09.59

MEETING RECORDS

Athlete
Richard Thompson

Churandy Martina
Abdalleleh Haroun
Wilfred Bungei

Niels Laros

Hicham El Guerrou;j
James Kwalia

Haile Gebrselassie
Haile Gebrselassie
Kenenisa Bekele
Haile Gebrselassie
Grand Holloway
Edwin Moses

Paul Kipsiele Koech
Andriy Protsenko
Mondo Duplantis

Irving Saladino

Hugues Fabrice Zango

Reese Hoffa
Piotr Malachowski
Igor Astapkovich

Anderson Peters

Nationality
TTO

NED
QAT
KEN

NED
MAR
KEN
ETH
ETH
ETH
ETH
USA
USA
KEN
UKR
SWE
PAN
BUR
USA
POL
BLR
GRE

Santa Monica Track Club USA

Santa Monica Track Club USA

Netherlands

*All meeting records are stadium records, except:

4x400m

3.07,94

FBKOO

Belgium <23

GAMES

NED

BEL
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Tour Gold

Date
08-June-

08-June-13
03-June-18
01-June-03

07-July-24
31-May-97
01-June-03
27-May-96
31-May-97
31-May-04
01-June-98
04-Jun-23
19-July-87
26-May-07
08-June-14
04-June-23
24-May-08
07-Jul-24
28-May-11
08-June-13
28-May-00
06-June-22
04-June-94
13-August-89
19-July-87

19-July-87

Continental







