

MEETING RECORDS

Men

Event	Result	Athlete	Nationality	Date
100m	9.95 s	Richard Thompson	TTO	08-June-14
200m	20.23 s	Churandy Martina	NED	08-June-13
400m	44.35 s	Abdalleh Haroun	QAT	03-June-18
800m	1:43.05	Wilfred Bungei	KEN	01-June-03
1000m	2:14.37	Niels Laros	NED	07-July-24
1500m	3:29.51	Hicham El Guerrouj	MAR	31-May-97
1 Eng. Mile	3:50.39	James Kwalia	KEN	01-June-03
3000m	7:29.49	Haile Gebrselassie	ETH	27-May-96
2 Eng. Mile	8:01.08	Haile Gebrselassie	ETH	31-May-97
5000m	12:37.35	Kenenisa Bekele	ETH	31-May-04
10.000m	26:22.75	Haile Gebrselassie	ETH	01-June-98
110mH	13.03 s	Grand Holloway	USA	04-Jun-23
400mH	48.08 s	Edwin Moses	USA	19-July-87
3000m steeple	8:01.05	Paul Kipsiele Koech	KEN	26-May-07
High Jump	2.33m	Andriy Protsenko	UKR	08-June-14
Pole Vault	6.11m	Mondo Duplantis	SWE	04-June-23
Long Jump	8.73m	Irving Saladino	PAN	24-May-08
Triple Jump	17.57m	Hugues Fabrice Zango	BUR	07-Jul-24
Shot put	21.87m	Reese Hoffa	USA	28-May-11
Discus throw	71.84m	Piotr Malachowski	POL	08-June-13
Hammer throw	80.90m	Igor Astapkovich	BLR	28-May-00
Javelin throw	90.75m	Anderson Peters	GRE	06-June-22
4x100m	38.29	Santa Monica Track Club	USA	04-June-94
4 x 200m	1:20.43	Santa Monica Track Club	USA	13-August-89
4x400	3:09.59	Netherlands	NED	19-July-87

*All meeting records are stadium records, except:

4x400m	3.07,94	Belgium <23	BEL	19-July-87
--------	---------	-------------	-----	------------

FBK
GAMES

PART OF THE

WORLD ATHLETICS™
Continental
Tour Gold

